L-0205
EBO Models
EBO16  Cooling Unit Shown
• Compact ductable cooling unit
• Rotatable, variable speed blower
• Insulated condensate pan with anti-slosh,
antifungal foam lining
• Air filter included

EBO5C 230 0.9
EBO7 115 1.9
7,000 50/60 10.0/255 12.0/305 14.0/355 14/6.4 270/460
EBO7C 230 0.9
EBO8 115 1.9
8,000 50/60 10.0/255 12.0/305 14.0/355 14/6.4 270/460
EBO8C 230 0.9
EBO10 115 2.9
10,000 50/60 11.5/290 13.5/345 14.75/375 21/9.5 330/560
EBO10C 230 1.5
EBO12 115 2.9
12,000 50/60 13.0/330 15.5/395 16.5/420 23/10.4 400/680
EBO12C 230 1.5
EBO16 115 3.3
16,000 50/60 13.0/330 15.5/395 18.0/455 26/11.8 530/900
EBO16C 230 1.6
EBO20C 20,000 230 50/60 3.0 18.25/465 20.5/520 18.0/455 44/20.0 800/1360
EBO24C 24,000 230 50/60 3.0 18.25/465 20.5/520 18.0/455 44/20.0 800/1360
EBO30C 30,000 230 50/60 3.5 20.5/520 21.6/520 18.5/470 50/23.0 1200/2040
EBO36C 36,000 230 50/60 3.5 20.5/520 21.6/520 18.5/470 50/23.0 1200/2040